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GENERAL INFORMATION

• Transparent PET pot.

• Aluminum screw cap.
• Food grade approved.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Capac. (ml) Diameter
(mm)Ref. Height

(mm)
Weight

(gr) Material Ud./palletIn. diameter
neck (mm)

Aluminum 
screw cap

250

400

64

74,5

S-ROUND250

S-ROUND400

109

129

26

30

PET

PET

2.070

1.440

31,83
(38/400)

31,83
(38/400)

TAP-ROUND-ALU

TAP-ROUND-ALU
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